Pmfley:

STALR@ZR 20 MM 4000N GEVIND / 3M

E-nr: 1403323
Farve Gra metal
Klassificering 5557
Antal meter i pakke 30m
Vaegt 2,2kg

Stélror med gevind 4000N 20mm


https://pmflex.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/Screen-Shot-2021-12-22-at-10.59.22.png

Pmfley:

Teknisk information

Emballage

Farve

Indvendig diameter
Udvendig diameter
m/pakke

m/palle

Veegt

Gra metal
16,8 mm
20 mm
30m
600m
2,2 kg

Tekniske funktioner

Materiale

Tryk

Modstand

Laveste installationstemperatur

Hogsta Temperatur for installation

Varmgalvanisiret stal
4000N

Extra tungt (20,4J)
-45°C

+400°C
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